
Glenwood, WA 2023 Performance
12:30 PM, Sat, 06/17/2023

Bareback Riding
Cooper Cano, Carlton

Garrett Blackwell, Sandy

Seth Shelton, Richland

Clint Rutherford, Fossil

Barrel Racing
Stevie Rae Willis, Terrebonne

Riley Rae Sappington, Powell Butt

Brandy Bailey, Philomath

Kaycie Kayser, Ellensburg

Sammy Jo Cardoza, Terrebonne

Brittany Swanson, Graham

Amanda Marriott, Canby

Jacque Schumacher, Lebanon

Britni Carlson, Hermiston

Brooke McNealy, Washougal

Lexie Goss, Redmond

Julia Johnson, Tenino

Breakaway
Madden Shanks, Terrebonne

Laina Sappington, Powell Butte

Julia Johnson, Tenino

Jacque Schumacher, Lebanon

Riley Rae Sappington, Powell Butt

Jennifer Frohman, Yelm

Hannah Blackwell, Sandy

Sammy Jo Cardoza, Terrebonne

Kaycie Kayser, Ellensburg

Britni Carlson, Hermiston

Stevie Rae Willis, Terrebonne

Bull Riding
Justice Forsythe, Montesano

Kelleigh Purdy, Sunnyside

Trevor West, The Dalles

David Blumenshein, Olympia

Ky Bothum, Terrebonne

Justin Hugo, Lacey

Noah Thompson, Aumsville

Chance Abrams, White Swan

Mykah Bonaparte, Twin Falls

Nick Dean, University Place

Zach Gerhards, Silverton

Brayden Ebbs, Stayton

Calf Roping
Wyatt Ringo, Molalla

Troy Erb, Grandview

Kass Kayser, Ellensburg

Aaron Kreps, White Salmon

Tucker Braa, Ellensburg

Justin Reno, Springfield

Justin Farber, Battle Ground

Russell Cardoza, Terrebonne

Jordan Tye, Canby

Tim Messner II, Terrebonne

Cow Milking
Josiah Neipp, Goldendale

Richard Reed, Centerville

Drew Luenella, Centerville

Jim Jack Davenport, Goldendale

Wade Endicott, Goldendale

Aaron Kreps, White Salmon

Novice Bareback
Dusty Dodge, Goldendale

Cole Calhoun, Goldendale

Kelin Abbas, Terrebonne

Novice Bronc
Devin Cloyd, Tillamook

Saddle Bronc
Shane Proctor, Collinsville

Tony Lundervold, Silverton

Kdyn Cooper, Prosser

Clint Rutherford, Fossil

Andrew Bartoldo, Yakima

Judd Fielder, Maple Valley

Seth Hart, St. Helens

Devin Cloyd, Tillamook

Wyatt Ohler, Prosser

Steer Wrestling
Matthew Orem, Heppner

Russell Cardoza, Terrebonne

Blake Betz, Hermiston

Team Roping
Jaylin Throop, Glenwood

Johnathon Throop, Glenwood

Tim Messner II, Terrebonne

Aaron Kreps, White Salmon

Brandon Azevedo, Goldendale

Laine Baze, Zillah

Mike Marriott, Canby

Marcus Marriott, Canby

Drew Luenella, Centerville

Cody Tobin, Goldendale

Justin Reno, Springfield

Justin Farber, Battle Ground

Blaize Hoffman, Hermiston

Denver Eng, Stanfield

Russell Cardoza, Terrebonne

Sam Willis, Terrebonne

Andy Carlson, Hermiston

Jordan Tye, Canby
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Glenwood, WA 2023 Slack
08:00 AM, Sun, 06/18/2023

Barrel Racing
Georgia Jensen, Brush Prairie

Amanda Chambers, Goldendale

Sienna Gorsuch-Cozzie, Salem

Allyson Knutzen, Burlington

Mackenzie Huggler, Roy

Dakota O'Loughlin, Yamhill

McKinlie Desserault, Yakima

Kylie Tolman, Grandview

Jorgie Bean, Goldendale

Rose Jones, Quincy

Ashley Phillips, Elma

Alli McNealy, Washougal

Grace Steiner, Beavercreek

Addie Kilgore, Lebanon

Linzy Shroyer, Buxton

Krystin Fuller, Olympia

Savannah Lehman, Vancouver

Macey Kayser, Centerville

Haley Proctor, Collinsville

Bella Dickersen, Washougal

Olivia Eldridge, Washougal

Francys Thompsen, Benton City

Ava Mortenson, Washougal

Josie Brooks, Goldendale

Peyton Sanchey, Glenwood

Paige Wells, Benton City

Emma Gulley, Roy

Breakaway
Haley Proctor, Collinsville

Macey Kayser, Centerville

Kassidy Bremner, Ellensburg

Sheyanne Pedersen, Vernonia

Lexi Molnar, Goldendale

Blake Endicott, Goldendale

Zandi Eguires, White Swan

Jorgie Bean, Goldendale

Annie Minor, Ellensburg

Jenna Tolman, Grandview

Joslyn Arnold, Glenwood

Alexis Cunningham, Oregon Ciity

Kandence Loomis, Buena

Lauren Stafford, Prineville

Alli McNealy, Washougal

Savannah Dreyer, Deer Island

Hadley Hiner, Walla Walla

Sidney Adams, Yakima

Athena Gorsuch-Cozzie, Salem

Corynn Kayser, Centerville

Kylie Tolman, Grandview

Montana Taylor, Prineville

Calf Roping
Chad Finley, Mt Vernon

Logan Siebert, Goldendale

Team Roping
Taylor White, Prosser

Cole White, Othello

Blake Endicott, Goldendale

Clint Endicott, Goldendale

Dale Pedersen, Vernonia

Sheyanne Pedersen, Vernonia

Taylor Speer, Selah

Charlie Weeks, Lebanon

Jace Thompson, Camas

Joe Thompson, Camas

Christopher Lopez, Prineville

Tate Peterson, Yakima

Cully Stafford, Prineville

Dayton Stafford, Prineville

Bodie Sauvage, Washougal

Mack Epperson, Lyle

Zane Ford, Buena

Wade Endicott, Goldendale
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Glenwood, WA 2023 Performance
12:30 PM, Sun, 06/18/2023

Bareback Riding
Matt Turner, Wilsonville

Levi Walters, Centralia

Kyle Bounds, Harrisburg

Dylan Hart, St. Helens

Blain Wheeler, St. Helens

Jace Catlin, Toledo

Davis Otto, Scio

RyLee Heath, Yakima

Barrel Racing
Sammi Lane, Arlington

Jordan Minor, Hermiston

Allison Vankoll, Ridgefield

Emily Francisco, Washougal

Mackinzey Black, Benton City

Alecia Fox, Hermiston

Kady Murphy, Bend

Teri Bangart, Olympia

Kandence Loomis, Buena

Adriene Steffen, Sisters

Payton Johnson, Aurora

Erin Overbay, Powell Butte

Breakaway
Jade Benevides, Touchet

Adriene Steffen, Sisters

Jordan Minor, Hermiston

Morgan Thompson, Vancouver

Payton Johnson, Aurora

Josie Reno, Springfield

Charley Meeske, Goldendale

Mattie Turner, Wilsonville

Morgan Jonientz, Tenino

Krystal Pennington, Buckley

Morgan Dudley, Yelm

Bull Riding
Shane Proctor, Collinsville

Justice Forsythe, Montesano

Beau Smith, Olympia

Colton Dougherty, Powell Butte

Jace Catlin, Toledo

Trevor West, The Dalles

Brock Cooper, Midleton

Colton Dougherty, Powell Butte

David Blumenshein, Olympia

Shane Scott, Prineville

Kelleigh Purdy, Sunnyside

Reid Otto, Scio

Joseph Wahl, Chehalis

Calf Roping
Johnathon Throop, Glenwood

Gator Goodrich, Stanfield

Bryce Barnes, Prineville

Sam Wilder, Goldendale

Christopher Lopez, Prineville

Handy Lieuallen, Pendleton

TJ Wilder, Goldendale

Mason Chambers, Goldendale

Tice Hiner, Walla Walla

Nathan Clark, Spray

Cow Milking
Johnathon Throop, Glenwood

Tyler Faulk, Centerville

Mason Chambers, Goldendale

Dustin Cameron, Centerville

Mike Thiele, Goldendale

Tate Peterson, Yakima

Wade Meeske, Goldendale

Novice Bareback
Dylan Hart, St. Helens

Blain Wheeler, St. Helens

Novice Bronc
Lachlan Coleman, Odessa

Joseph Wahl, Chehalis

Saddle Bronc
Kdyn Cooper, Prosser

Wyatt Ohler, Prosser

Cody White, Twuso

Lachlan Coleman, Odessa

Matt Shannon, Prineville

Mike Reed, Columbia City

Charlie Barker, Glenwood

Mark O Dempsey, Terrebonne

Shane Scott, Prineville

Chase Martin, Beavercreek

Steer Wrestling
Nathan Clark, Spray

BoDee Foster, Hermiston

Cord Gomes, Antelope

Charlie Barker, Glenwood

Team Roping
Tice Hiner, Walla Walla

Hadley Hiner, Walla Walla

Shane Crossley, Hermiston

Dale Benevides, Touchet

Tucker Lind, Brush Prairie

Terry Vankoll, Ridgefield

Mike Thiele, Goldendale

Wade Meeske, Goldendale

Parker Deal, Imbler

Jett Stewart, Ione

Travis Bales, Wapato

Rick Shurtleff, Wapato

Clay Elkington, Shelley

Jake Raley, Brush Prairie

BoDee Foster, Hermiston

Travis Erb, Roy

Jared Slusher, Tenino

Colby Wood, Eatonville

Kane Thiele, Goldendale

Mason Chambers, Goldendale
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